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Description

199901200000
25761

01/20/1999
09:52:13

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PEOPLES,
LINDET R SR

Sec:30
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199903120001
04281

03/12/1999
09:42:05

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKEY,
TERRY W

199903030000
88541

03/03/1999
11:36:50

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
DEBORAH M

199706040001
75051

199912200005
12651

12/20/1999
11:39:04

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BICE, RICKEY
LYNN

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199906230002
62001

06/23/1999
12:34:06

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BICE, RICKEY
LYNN

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW

199908190003
49511

08/19/1999
10:38:30

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, ROY

199912010004
85261

12/01/1999
10:57:00

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199904270001
75451

04/27/1999
09:22:03

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILMORE,
CLARK III

199907140002
94291

07/14/1999
09:55:12

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKMON,
MARY ALICE

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199906230002
62011

06/23/1999
12:34:08

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, RICKEY
LYNN

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW

199909080003
77031

09/08/1999
11:01:14

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, TERRY
G

199912020004
86401

12/02/1999
09:07:28

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
IKE D

199912200005
12661

12/20/1999
11:39:07

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, RICKEY
LYNN


