Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= ADVANCED LOANS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901200000 25761	01/20/1999 09:52:13	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEOPLES, LINDET R SR						Sec:30 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199903120001 04281	03/12/1999 09:42:05	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKEY, TERRY W						
199903030000 88541	03/03/1999 11:36:50	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, DEBORAH M					199706040001 75051	
199912200005 12651	12/20/1999 11:39:04	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BICE, RICKEY LYNN						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199906230002 62001	06/23/1999 12:34:06	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BICE, RICKEY LYNN						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW
199908190003 49511	08/19/1999 10:38:30	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, ROY						
199912010004 85261	12/01/1999 10:57:00	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, TERRY G						
199904270001 75451	04/27/1999 09:22:03	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILMORE, CLARK III						
199907140002 94291	07/14/1999 09:55:12	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKMON, MARY ALICE						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199906230002 62011	06/23/1999 12:34:08	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, RICKEY LYNN						Sec:07 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW
199909080003 77031	09/08/1999 11:01:14	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, TERRY G						
199912020004 86401	12/02/1999 09:07:28	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, IKE D						
199912200005 12661	12/20/1999 11:39:07	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, RICKEY LYNN						